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GENOA-KINGSTON

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Tue 11/21/2023
5�30
PM

Polo - Du-Pec Home - GKHS Main Gym - -

Wed 11/29/2023
5�30
PM

Marengo - Jefferson Home - GKHS Main Gym - -

Sat 12/02/2023
8�30
AM

Byron - F/S Tourney Away
5�45
AM

Byron Field
House

- -

Wed 12/06/2023
5�30
PM

Alden-Hebron -
Mooseheart, Somonauk,
Harvest Christian

Home - GKHS Main Gym - -

Sat 12/09/2023
9�00
AM

Richmond-Burton - DuBois
Varsity Classic

Away
5�30
AM

Richmond-
Burton HS

- -

Wed 12/13/2023
5�30
PM

Rock Falls - Winnebago Away
3�10
PM

Rock Falls HS - -

Sat 12/16/2023
9�00
AM

Niles West Tournament -
Porter Varsity Invite

Away
5�15
AM

Niles West HS,
Skokie

- -

Wed 12/27/2023
8�00
AM

Sandwich - Varsity Dual
Team Invite

Away TBA Sandwich HS - -

Tue 01/02/2024
5�30
PM

Sandwich - Amboy Away
2�50
PM

Sandwich HS - -

Sat 01/06/2024
9�00
AM

Amboy Tournament - JV Away
6�00
AM

Amboy HS - -

Sat 01/06/2024
9�00
AM

Polo Tournament - Varsity Away
6�00
AM

Polo HS - -

Wed 01/10/2024
5�30
PM

Dixon - Rockford Lutheran Away
3�00
PM

Dixon HS - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9�00
AM

Lisle - Melichar Varsity
Invitational

Away
6�00
AM

Lisle HS - -

Tue 01/16/2024
5�30
PM

Byron - North Boone (HS &
MS)

Away
3�15
PM

Byron HS - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Fri 01/19/2024
5�30
PM

Burlington Central - (HS &
MS) Senior Night

Home - GKHS Main Gym - -

Tue 01/23/2024
5�30
PM

Plano - East Aurora, ACC Away
3�00
PM

Plano HS - -

Thu 01/25/2024
5�30
PM

Oregon - Stillman Valley Home - GKHS Main Gym - -

Sat 01/27/2024
9�00
AM

Oregon F/S Tourney Away
6�00
AM

Oregon
Blackhawk
Center

- -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA IHSA Regionals - - - -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA IHSA Sectionals - - - -

Sat 02/10/2024 TBA IHSA Sectionals - - - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA
TBA - Individual State
Finals

Away -
State Farm
Center,
Champaign

- -

Fri 02/16/2024 TBA
TBA - Individual State
Finals

Away -
State Farm
Center,
Champaign

- -

Sat 02/17/2024 TBA
TBA - Individual State
Finals

Away -
State Farm
Center,
Champaign

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


